Adams County Cultural Council
2024 Study Session Organization Breakdown

Study Session #1 - Thursday, April 4, 5pm - virtual
meeting link / Meeting ID: 834 2102 6202 / Passcode: 936862
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A Child's Song

Access Gallery

Adams County Arts & Culture Commission
Adams County Historical Society
Augustana Arts

Aurora Symphony Orchestra

Ballet Ariel

Bluff Lake Nature Center

Boulder Ballet

. Boulder Ensemble Theatre Company

. Boulder Metalsmithing Association

. Boulder Museum of Contemporary Art
. Boulder Opera

. Boulder Philharmonic Orchestra

. Boulder Symphony

. Brighton Cultural Arts Commission

. Brightonmusic Choir and Orchestra

. Centro Cultural Mexicano

Study Session #2 - Thursday, April 11, 5pm - virtual
meeting link / Meeting ID: 818 2621 1635 / Passcode: 422081
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10.
11.
12.

Chicano Humanities and Arts Council
City of Brighton Arts and Culture
CMDance

Colorado Bach Ensemble

Colorado Celebration of African American Arts and Culture
Colorado Chamber Players

Colorado Conservatory of Dance
Colorado Dragon Boat

Colorado Fine Arts Association
Colorado Jazz

Colorado Quilting Council, Inc
Colorado Youth Symphony Orchestras


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83421026202?pwd=bF0PpeUbXz9CuoTPxFhiOyyhM4MXrI.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81826211635?pwd=EhJkixJm5RQC4hMa6J318bPGn8Af1i.1

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Commerce City Cultural Council
Control Group Productions

David Taylor's Zikr Dance Ensemble
Denver Children's Choir

Denver Municipal Band

Denver Philharmonic Orchestra

Study Session #3 - Thursday, April 18, 5pm - virtual
meeting link / Meeting ID: 818 2919 3692 / Passcode: 327178
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Denver Urban Gardens

Denver Young Artists Orchestra Association
Downtown Aurora Visual Arts
Environmental Learning for Kids (ELK)
Evergreen Jazz Festival

Feel the Beat Corp

Fiesta Colorado

Four Mile Historic Park

Friends of Dinosaur Ridge

. Friends of Levitt Pavilion Denver

. Gift of Jazz

. Grand Design

. Historic Denver/Molly Brown House Museum
. Inside the Orchestra

. Kantorei

. Kim Robards Dance

. Latino Cultural Arts Center

. Life/Art Dance Ensemble

Study Session #4 - Thursday, April 25, 5pm - virtual
meeting link / Meeting ID: 882 1821 3073 / Passcode: 519662
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Mirror Image

Mountain Chamber Music Society

Museo de las Americas

National Honor Band Association

New Dance Theatre

Northglenn Arts & Humanities Foundation
Northland Fine Arts Association

Ocean First Institute

Paletteers Art Club


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81829193692?pwd=IOt0txFzqSlVzOuRFJb6FpDrvgapNH.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88218213073?pwd=gUTfGKlakoW7a4qWBTlBY3X1KFiSFj.1

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Phamaly Theatre Company
Platte Valley Players
PlatteForum

Pop Culture Classroom

Rocky Mountain Arts Association
Roshni

Seicento Baroque Ensemble
Seriesfest

Spoke N Motion Dance

St. Martin's Chamber Choir

Study Session #5 - Thursday, May 2, 5pm - virtual
meeting link / Meeting ID: 831 5201 3515 / Passcode: 942383
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Stories on Stage

Su Teatro

T2 Dance Company

Tango Colorado

Tesoro Foundation

The Art Garage

The Catamounts

The Denver Brass

Think 360 Arts for Learning

. Thornton Arts, Sciences and Humanities Council
. Thornton Community Band

. Thornton Community Chorus

. Town of Bennett

. Tunas Mekar Inc

. Vintage Theatre Productions

. Westminster Community Artist Series

. WOW Children's Museum World of Wonder

. Young Voices of Colorado


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83152013515?pwd=YAO1ljaScLnexPPC7jvmkbwCqLE9Dz.1

